

Ex.P No. 16 of 2022

12.03.2026 Present: Mr. Akshit vice Mr. P.P Chauhan,
Advocate for petitioner.

Site visit report is awaited. Let the
same be awaited for further period of two weeks.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

12.03.2026

(Shalini)